DE VLI EGERSCLUB KORTEMARK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33288)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

124473- 22
124473- 22
124473- 22
124473- 22
209031-93
109624- 14
124473- 22
213919-34
124473- 22
209031- 93
215430- 90
124473- 22
209031- 93
124473- 22
124473- 22
209392- 66
215434-94
124473- 22
215434-94
103355-50
124473- 22
215430- 90
215434-94
151106- 77
151106- 77
209392- 66
124473- 22
124587- 39
209031-93
124473- 22
261066- 39
215430- 90
261066- 39
124473- 22
151106- 77
209031- 93
213919- 34
215434-94
102622- 93
308147-75
124473- 22
209031- 93
215430- 90
215430- 90
215434- 94
215434-94
124473- 22
308147-75
209392- 66
109624- 14
124473- 22
124473- 22
109624- 14
170707- 84
215430-90
109624- 14
308147-75
215434-94
124473- 22
170707- 84
124473- 22
124473- 22
215434- 94
134247-96
124587- 39
209392- 66
151106- 77
103355-50
124587- 39
124473- 22
215430- 90
215430- 90
213919- 34

VANDEPCELE E.
VANDEPCELE E.
VANDEPCELE E
VANDEPCELE E

VAN DEN BI LCKE

&
&
&
&

VANDEPCELE E. & V.

DE CLERCQ GERMAI N
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VAN DEN Bl LCKE DANNY
VERMANDER ERI C
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VAN DEN Bl LCKE DANNY
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
BAERT- SI MOENS

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
VANDEPCELE E. & V.

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
HUYST ROGER
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VERMANDER ERI C

SI MCENS ETI ENNE
DEKONI NCK  FERNAND
DEKONI NCK FERNAND
BAERT- SI MOENS
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
BAERT WLLY

VAN DEN BI LCKE DANNY
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
GCETHALS JOHAN
VERMANDER ERI C
GCETHALS JOHAN
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DEKONI NCK  FERNAND
VAN DEN Bl LCKE DANNY
DE CLERCQ GERMAI N

SI MCENS ETI ENNE
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
LOYSON KEVI N
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VAN DEN Bl LCKE DANNY
VERMANDER ERI C
VERMANDER ERI C

SI MOENS ETI ENNE

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
LOYSON KEVI N
BAERT- SI MOENS

DEW LDE LUC & ERIK
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VERMANDER ERI C

DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
LOYSON KEVI N

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
BAERT WLLY
BAERT- SI MOENS

DEKONI NCK  FERNAND
HUYST ROGER

BAERT WLLY
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VERMANDER ERI C
VERVANDER ERI C

DE CLERCQ GERMAIN

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
WERKEN 40 25 314616
WERKEN 40 35 2
WERKEN 40 20 3
WERKEN 40 11 4
TORHOUT 18 14 318510
KOEKELA 17 12 317685
WERKEN 40 30 5
LI CHTER 19 7 315163
WERKEN 40 10 6
TORHOUT 18 13 2
OEKENE 32 4 304583
WERKEN 40 2 7
TORHOUT 18 1 3
WERKEN 40 14 8
WERKEN 40 12 9
TORHOUT 23 21 317720
HANDZAM 41 12 310323
WERKEN 40 26 10
HANDZAM 41 21 2
KORTEMA 4 2 314919
WERKEN 40 31 11
OEKENE 32 9 2
HANDZAM 41 28 3
TORHOUT 29 7 317984
TORHOUT 29 9 2
TORHOUT 23 17 2
WERKEN 40 40 12
ROESELA 29 23 312168
TORHOUT 18 8 4
WERKEN 40 18 13
LI CHTER 13 6 313755
OEKENE 32 11 3
LI CHTER 13 4 2
WERKEN 40 19 14
TORHOUT 29 10 3
TORHOUT 18 11 5
LI CHTER 19 6 2
HANDZAM 41 38 4
DI KSMJl 23 18 308796
HANDZAM 15 2 311865
WERKEN 40 36 15
TORHOUT 18 7 6
OEKENE 32 27 4
OEKENE 32 2 5
HANDZAM 41 39 5
HANDZAM 41 8 6
WERKEN 40 39 16
HANDZAM 15 11 2
TORHOUT 23 3 3
KOEKELA 17 17 2
WERKEN 40 37 17
WERKEN 40 8 18
KOEKELA 17 10 3
KOEKELA 54 7 314729
OEKENE 32 3 6
KOEKELA 17 1 4
HANDZAM 15 9 3
HANDZAM 41 6 7
WERKEN 40 24 19
KOEKELA 54 13 2
WERKEN 40 5 20
WERKEN 40 33 21
HANDZAM 41 41 8
KORTEMA 10 3 315070
ROESELA 29 9 2
TORHOUT 23 18 4
TORHOUT 29 3 4
KORTEMA 4 1 2
ROESELA 29 15 3
WERKEN 40 3 22
OEKENE 32 5 7
CEKENE 32 23 8
LI CHTER 19 3 3

307280217
307284217
307281917
307285417
306025117
301507017
307280717
303737317
307286517
306025217
306130717
307282317
306023817
307285817
307281717
307240917
303845517
307280817
307175617
302340317
307285617
306130517
307171517
307421717
307423417
300415817
307285117
303850317
306026417
307280617
303530917
306130617
303531317
307282917
307424117
306025317
303737217
307171717
307305117
307070917
307280517
306024117
306132917
306131617
307310417
307173917
307284817
307070317
307240417
301507117
307286017
307281617
301505817
312113017
306136317
301500917
312261617
307177217
307282417
312114217
307284117
307282717
307175017
307160517
303852617
307244317
307423617
302341017
303851117
307283117
306133917
306137217
302053317

1404.
1404.
1400.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1397.
1396.
1387.
1380.
1380.
1377.
1374.
1374.
1372.
1371.
1369.
1367.
1367.
1364.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

124473- 22
109624- 14
213919-34
124587- 39
170707- 84
102622- 93
209031- 93
215434-94
124587- 39
124473- 22
158902- 16
102622- 93
209392- 66
109624- 14
308147-75
124587- 39
261066- 39
170707- 84
215434- 94
170707- 84
124473- 22
215434- 94
215434-94
124587- 39
179601- 54
109624- 14
102622- 93
124473- 22
308147-75
209031-93
124473- 22
102622- 93
170707- 84
170707- 84
215434-94
215430- 90
124587- 39
209392- 66
102622- 93
213919- 34
124473- 22
170707- 84
170707- 84
170707- 84
170707- 84
170707- 84
134247- 96
215430- 90
124473- 22
215430- 90
124473- 22
109624- 14
261066- 39
179601- 54
124473- 22
215434-94
213919-34
209392- 66
308147-75
308147-75
102622- 93
124587- 39
215434-94
215430- 90
124587- 39
209031-93
109624- 14
213919- 34
215430- 90
215430- 90
215430-90
158902- 16
151106- 77
134247-96
102622- 93
209031- 93
215430-90
308147-75
215434- 94
308147-75

VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
DE CLERCQ GERMAI N
BAERT W LLY

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
VAN DEN BI LCKE DANNY
SI MCENS ETI ENNE
BAERT W LLY
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DECOCK- ALGOET W EN M
VANSLEVMBROUCK STEFAAN
BAERT- SI MOENS

DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
LOYSON KEVI N

BAERT W LLY

GOETHALS JOHAN
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
SI MOENS ETI ENNE
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANDEPCELE E. & V.

SI MOENS ETI ENNE

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
BAERT W LLY

LON E ANDRE

DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
LOYSON KEVI N

VAN DEN BI LCKE DANNY
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
SI MOENS ETI ENNE
VERMANDER ERI C

BAERT W LLY

BAERT- SI MOENS
VANSLEVMBROUCK STEFAAN
DE CLERCQ GERMAI N
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VERMANDER ERI C
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VERMANDER ERI C
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
GOETHALS JOHAN

LOW E ANDRE
VANDEPCELE E. & V.

SI MOENS ETI ENNE

DE CLERCQ GERMAI N
BAERT- SI MOENS

LOYSON KEVI N

LOYSON KEVI N
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
BAERT W LLY

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
VERVANDER ERI C

BAERT W LLY

VAN DEN Bl LCKE DANNY
DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
DE CLERCQ GERMAI N
VERMANDER ERI C
VERVANDER ERI C
VERMVANDER ERI C
DECOCK- ALGOET W EN M
DEKONI NCK FERNAND
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
VAN DEN BI LCKE DANNY
VERMANDER ERI C
LOYSON KEVI N

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
LOYSON KEVI N

VERKEN
KCEKELA
LI CHTER
ROESELA
KCEKELA
DI KSMUI
TORHOUT
HANDZAM
RCESELA
VERKEN
G TS

DI KSMUI
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
HANDZAM
ROESELA
LI CHTER
KCEKELA
HANDZAM
KCEKELA
VERKEN
HANDZAM
HANDZAM
RCESELA
HANDZAM 8
KCEKELA
DI KSMU
VERKEN
HANDZAM
TORHOUT
VERKEN
DI KSMUI
KCEKELA 54
KOEKELA 54
HANDZAM 41
CEKENE 32
ROESELA
TORHOUT
DI KSMU
LI CHTER
WERKEN
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
KORTENVA
OEKENE
VERKEN
OEKENE
VERKEN
KCEKELA
LI CHTER
HANDZAM 8
VERKEN
HANDZAM
LI CHTER
TORHOUT
HANDZAM
HANDZAM
DI KSMJ
ROESELA
HANDZAM
OEKENE
ROESELA
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
LI CHTER
OEKENE
OEKENE
OEKENE
G TS
TORHOUT
KORTEMA
DI KSMUI
TORHOUT 18
OEKENE 32
HANDZAM 15
HANDZAM 41
HANDZAM 15
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307283717
301503517
303739117
303851217
312117917
307309517
306024217
307174017
303849317
307281417
307414217
307303117
307241617
301506217
307071817
303858817
303534217
312113817
307310717
312114317
307283917
307170817
307171917
303855617
307206917
301502417
307305217
307281317
307079717
306025617
307286417
307306317
312121217
312110817
307173717
306131317
303857017
307240717
307306817
303736817
307282117
312116017
312119617
312120017
312119817
312117017
307160817
306132217
307286717
306141417
307281817
301502617
303534517
307205817
307283217
307175117
303739217
307241417
307071617
307071417
300213517
303850117
307175417
306131917
303853417
306025417
301501717
303739317
418377717
418376017
306137417
307413917
307095517
307100417
307302217
306022517
306131417
307071517
307176417
312261717

. 20360
. 23400
. 21510
. 19420
. 21390
. 17310
. 24430
. 18472
. 21060
. 23000
. 20390
. 21200
. 28140
. 28220
. 24190
. 24370
. 26210
. 27120
. 24012
. 27240
. 27560
. 24542
. 24592
. 26240
. 27280
. 31510
. 25050
. 29370
. 27400
. 33280
. 31060
. 26510
. 32000
. 32120
. 28532
. 24566
. 31380
. 36010
. 29360
. 34380
. 34150
. 34280
. 35050
. 35060
. 35110
. 35280
. 36070
. 28166
. 36300
. 29296
. 37340
. 41140
. 38230
. 37180
. 39200
. 36161
. 40140
. 42230
. 37540
. 39080
. 36470
. 39400
. 39041
. 35076
. 41140
. 46420
. 46030
. 44060
. 35366
. 35366
. 35396
. 41040
. 46518
. 45100
. 40270
. 48260
. 37206
. 43570
. 43031
. 44580

1364.
1359.
1359.
1359.
1358.
1357.
1356.
1356.
1350.
1350.
1347.
1334.
1333.
1332.
1330.
1330.
1327.
1326.
1326.
1325.
1322.
1321.
1320.
1320.
1314.
1313.
1313.
1312.
1312.
1308.
1304.
1303.
1300.
1299.
1299.
1296.
1291.
1291.
1288.
1288.
1288.
1287.
1284.
1284.
1283.
1282.
1280.
1278.
1276.
1271.
1270.
1264.
1263.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1259.
1258.
1258.
1251.
1251.
1250.
1245.
1242.
1242.
1240.
1240.
1240.
1240.
1240.
1239.
1238.
1237.
1234.
1232.
1232.
1231.
1228.
1226.
1223.

3365
5649
3401
0248
6402
2456
9978
3859
7919
2833
9688
8530
6505
7577
9553
5449
5016
8508
0533
7329
2864
0668
5983
5076
1339
5621
5597
9971
1950
2284
9191
7619
5331
4591
0386
4105
9078
4572
7980
3077
0901
4107
1714
0840
6476
1659
1652
2746
3327
7807
8334
5018
1886
8803
8289
1011
4765
8787
0274
7996
2839
3391
9352
5535
5421
7869
7147
3109
1083
1083
8559
3524
9501
7616
9647
4649
4179
0567
3227
1599

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

151106- 77
209392- 66
170707- 84
170707- 84
170707- 84
170707- 84
170707- 84
261066- 39
215430- 90
209392- 66
158902- 16
134247- 96
151106- 77
109624- 14
215434-94
124587- 39
151106- 77
102622- 93
213919- 34
124473- 22
209392- 66
215434- 94
215430-90
209031-93
158902- 16
102622- 93
209392- 66
215434- 94
215434-94
134247- 96
215430- 90
170707- 84
170707- 84
124473- 22
124587- 39
308147-75
151106- 77
170707- 84
170707- 84
124473- 22
151106- 77

DEKONI NCK FERNAND
BAERT- SI MOENS

DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
GOETHALS JOHAN
VERMANDER ERI C
BAERT- SI MOENS
DECOCK- ALGOET W EN M
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
DEKONI NCK FERNAND
DEW LDE LUC & ERI K
SI MCENS ETI ENNE
BAERT W LLY

DEKONI NCK FERNAND
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
DE CLERCQ GERMAI N
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
BAERT- SI MOENS

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
VERMANDER ERI C

VAN DEN BI LCKE DANNY
DECOCK- ALGOET W EN M
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAAN
BAERT- SI MOENS

SI MOENS ETI ENNE

SI MOENS ETI ENNE
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VERMVANDER ERI C
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
BAERT W LLY

LOYSON KEVI N

DEKONI NCK FERNAND
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
DELRUE | VAN & GUNNAR
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DEKONI NCK FERNAND

TORHOUT
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
LI CHTER
OEKENE
TORHOUT
G TS
KORTENVA
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
HANDZAM
ROESELA
TORHOUT
DI KSMUI
LI CHTER
WERKEN
TORHOUT
HANDZAM
OEKENE
TORHOUT
G TS

DI KSMJ
TORHOUT
HANDZAM
HANDZAM
KORTENVA
OEKENE
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
VERKEN
RCESELA
HANDZAM
TORHOUT
KCEKELA
KCEKELA
VERKEN
TORHOUT

300301117
307240517
312120217
312114117
312112017
312122417
312119317
303531917
306131117
304686117
307410417
307161117
307422017
301500517
307174717
303856917
307425317
307301117
303736717
307284917
307240117
303845617
306130317
306022217
307411917
307308117
307242017
307173617
307172917
307161317
306130417
312113917
312118317
307284317
303855317
307070517
303749217
312112117
312114517
307284517
301500317

1220.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1213.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1202.
1200.
1200.
1195.
1193.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1182.
1179.
1176.
1176.
1173.
1172.
1171.
1167.
1165.
1164.

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181



